
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 9-I

Start 3-1-19
9 soil 9 Finish 3-5-19

22 clay/gravel 31
54 shale 85
82 lime 167
101 shale 268
111 lime 379
56 shale 435
66 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 975’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

5 shale 506
48 lime 554
169 shale 723
28 lime 751
51 shale 802
44 lime 846
15 shale 861
10 lime 871
12 shale 883
8 lime 891

10 shale 901
5 lime 906

29 shale 935
5 Sandy shale 940 Odor

12 bkn sand 952 Good show
29 shale 981 T.D.


